Southern Region National Junior League — Boys Division One
P w D L F A Pt

High Wycombe ‘A’ 19 17 | | 109 20 109
Bournemouth 19 13 2 o 92 37 92 -
O.LOP. ‘A 19 12 3 4 72 48 72
Chiltern-C.HS. ‘A" 19 7 3 9 63 66 63
Kidlington Forum 19 7 2 10 6l 68 6l
Redbridge 19 6 3 10 42 78 42
Boys Division Two P W D L F A Pt
Cippenham ‘C’ 5 6 | 8 49 59 49
Chiltern- CH.S. ‘B’ 15 5 0 10 46 62 46
O.LOP. B 15 5 | 9 40 68 40
Chilton Trinity 15 | 0 14 20 88 20
Averages
OLOP A P W % KIDLINGTON FORUM P A\
R Hudson 20 20 100 A.Cox .37 19
L Calcutt 28 26 89 B.Shepherd 10 2
S.Cox 28 25 89 S.Harrison 37 9
H Crosfield 8 2 25 G.Boone 27 13
HIGH WYCOMBE A REDBRIDGE
D.Brooks 35 32 91 N.Anderson 28 18
R Drabble 26 19 73 C Marshall 28 13
S Tweedy 25 22 88 J.Monk 28 11
C Hansell 25 18 72
BOURNEMOUTH OLOP B
B.Cooper 35 21 60 C.Starkie 6 0
T.Sclandres 35 24 69 D.Rice 10 2
T.Andrews 14 8 69 B.Huang 12 0
J Whitehorn 27 21 78 J.Casserley 10 0
B.Gates 26 21
B.Young 26 11
S Jarvis 9 6
CHILTERNCHS. A CHILTERN CHS. B
S.Brown 37 13 35 A Phillips 18 5
M Jenner 37 18 49 P.Chamberlain 26 13
A Baker 37 14 38 D.Skepper 19 8
T Morley 25 10
L Street 9 2
P Winter 8 5
CIPPENHAM C CHILTON TRINITY
J Milton 35 21 60 A.Denman 27 4
P Zeun 35 15 43 J.Gallagher 35 7
A Dickens 37 30 L.Robinson 35 6
D .Robinson 8 0
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NATIONAL JUNIOR LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION
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NATIONAL JUNIOR LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION

INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES after 22408 | -4 00

DIVISION THREE
NAME TEAM P W L %
Marvin KESSEL HIGH WYCOMBE B 30 30 0 100.00
Daniel SAVILLE CHALFONT A 31 29 2 93.55
Richard JEFFRIES HIGH WYCOMBE B 34 31 3 91.18
David GASPER HIGH WYCOMBE B 27 21 6 77.78
Tom MORLEY CHILTERN-CHS 20 15 5 75.00
Ben WEBB CHILTERN-CHS 39 29 10 7436
Edward HEATON WITNEY 39 26 13 66.67
Dave SKEPPER CHILTERN-CHS 27 17 10 62.96
Lewis HOOPER WITNEY 39 23 16 58.97
Andrew CURRIE HIGH WYCOMBE B 24 14 10 58.33
Greg BRINER WITNEY 39 18 21 46.15
Dominic FRASER CHALFONT A 40 16 24 40.00
William JOSTEN CHALFONT A 37 9 28 2432
DIVISION FOUR

Myles EVANS CIPPENHAM E 9 7 2 77.78
Joe MISSELDINE CIPPENHAM F 9 6 3 66.67
David SCLANDERS BOURNEMOUTH 17 11 6 64.71
Stuart PATERSON CHILTERN-CHS 17 11 6 64.71
Gavin EVANS CIPPENHAM F 17 11 6 64.71
Louis STREET CHILTERN-CHS 5 3 2 60.00
David CHAYTOR CIPPENHAM ¥ 18 pYql 8 55.56
Vince SHAPLAND CHILTERN-CHS 11 6 5 54.55
Charlie JOYCE BOURNEMOUTH 8 4 4 50.00
Pete WINTER CHILTERN-CHS 6 3 3 50.00
Richard UNDERDOWN  BOURNEMOUTH 6 3 3 50.00
Seb BIELEC CIPPENHAM ¢ 17 8 9 47.06
Alex WHITAKER BOURNEMOUTH 14 6 8 42.86
Jack GREEN CIPPENHAM £ 8 3 5 37.50
David HARRIS CIPPENHAM E'¢ 18 6 12 33.33




DIVISION FIVE

Rafael JOSEPH CHALFONT B 9 8 1 88.89
Lawrie O'BRIEN CHALFONT B 17 15 2 88.24
Harry SCOTT CHILTERN-CHS 16 11 5 68.75
Lawrence SHAPLAND CHILTERN-CHS 15 10 5 66.67
Michael LUDBROOK CIPPENHAM ) 9 6 3 66.67
Tom BUSBY WITNEY 17 1T 6 64.71
Elyot BURNETT CHILTERN-CHS 8 5 3 62.50
Robert SKEPPER CHILTERN-CHS 8 5 3 62.50
William MITCHELL CIPPENHAM F 18 9 9 50.00
Andrew BROWN CHALFONT B preal 4 &7 4000 336
Matthew TUCKER CIPPENHAM_E ) 6 2 4 33133
Frazer HARPER CIPPENHAM_ED 9 2 7 22.22
Tom DOHERTY CHALFONT B 14 3 11 21.43
George BONE WITNEY 17 2 15 11.76
Andrew BUSBY WITNEY 17 0 17 0.00




Southern Region National Junior League — Girls Division One

Challoner
Cippenham ‘C’
Chesham H.S.

I.IMPAC.T.
Bournemouth

Girls Division Two

Chalfont ‘A’
Cippenham ‘D’
Cippenham ‘F’
Chalfont ‘B’
Averages

CIPPENHAM C’
E.Tucker

K. Tweedy
S.Bielec
J.Grewal
K.Ludbrook
C.Linz

CHESHAM H S.
S.Hudson

M. Harding

S Khaihra

BOURNEMOUTH
B.Watts
N.Saunders
E.Turner
J.Whitehorn
IMPACT.
A Walker
S.Davis
D.Goddard
M . Farquhar
J.Deal

CHALFONT “A’
R .Bonfiglioli
L.Christer
L.Preston

24
14
30

32
23
31

26
23
20
25

23
31

23

29

20

P

16
16
6
16
16

P

14
14
14
14

21
11
18

22
13
17

14

17

w D L E
12 2 2 72
10 2 4 6l

8 0 8 54
8 2 6 49
8 2 6 47
w D L F
8 0 6 64
6 0 8 50
2 0 12 24
2 0 12 23
% CIPPENHAM D’
88 J.Grewal
79 S.Carroll
60 C.Linz
63 E.Tweedy
13 J.Hansell
13 C.Hayes
S.Mitchell
CHALLONER
69 K.Mead
57 R.Flint
55 M.Coe
G.Hollett
S.Pinn
CIPPENHAM °‘E’
96  E.Tweedy
57 R.Tweedy
25  J.Hansell
8 C.Hayes
CHALFONT ‘B’
61  S.Patel
58  N.Patel
43  L.Christer
43  V.Wood
0  L.Preston
R.Bonfiglioh
CHALFONT ‘A’
48 S.Patel
0 N.Patel
85 V.Wood

A
24
35
42
47
49

A

38
52
78
79

16
23
25

25
19
31

NN

o
S 00 n

Pts
2

61

54
49
47

S~ pgmounE

%
31
35
50
80
20

0

79

90

13
95
75

13
57
24
38

32
19
50

0 0 10
N oy




